
 

 
amd (January 2018) DOT&PF Form 25A291  Amendment Page 1 of 2 

AMENDMENT TO 
PROFESSIONAL  
SERVICES AGREEMENT 

 Amendment No: 2 
 PSA No: 25-23-1-019 
 Program No: 25O1032026 
 DOI Grant No: D22AP00258-00 

  
Project Title:  Alaska Oil and Gas Conservation Commission Orphan Well Plugging and  

  Remediation Program CMGC 

The Agreement between THE STATE OF ALASKA, DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION & PUBLIC FACILITIES,  
NORTHERN REGION 
 

hereafter the CONTRACTING AGENCY, and ASRC Energy Services Alaska, Inc. 
 
 
hereafter the CONTRACTOR, is hereby amended, effective the last date executed by its parties. 

CONTRACTOR 
 
 
 Signature:    Signature:    
 Name: Christine Resler Date Name:       Date 
 Title: President/Director Title:       
 

CONTRACTING AGENCY 
 
 Contract Manager Contracting Officer 
 
 
 Signature:    Signature:    
 Name: Jessie Chmielowski, P.E. Date Name: Lauren Little, P.E. Date 
 Title: AOGCC Commissioner Title: Northern Region Preconstruction Engineer 
 

CHANGES TO COMPENSATION 
 Method Amount Through Amount for 
 Item of Payment Original Amount Last Amendment This Amendment Current Amount 
 
 No changes to compensation. 
 
 
 
 Authorized and Funded by this Amendment: $1,452,774.00 
 Previously Authorized and Funded: $178,500.00 
 Total Amount Authorized and Funded through this Amendment: $1,631,274.00 
 Amount Remaining to be Authorized and Funded: $20,858,726.00 
 
Note: Dollar amount listed below is total allowable contract amount. 

 Original Amount Amt Through Last Amd This Amendment Current Amount 
 Subtotals for above items: See Above See Above See Above See Above 
 Subtotals for items not listed above: See Above See Above  $0.00 
 Totals for Agreement: See Above See Above See Above See Above 
     

The MAXIMUM AMOUNT PAYABLE to the Contractor under this Agreement, revised to include this Amendment, shall 
not exceed:  Twenty Two Million, Five Hundred Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($22,500,000.00)  

 

pl
for
bt



 

 
amd (January 2018) DOT&PF Form 25A291  Amendment Page 2 of 2 

CHANGES TO CONDITIONS OR SERVICES 
 
This is an administrative amendment to clarify and memorialize that the Alaska Oil and Gas Conservation Commission 
(AOGCC) is a party to this contract. 
 
The Contract Manager is changed to Jessie Chmielowski, P.E., AOGCC Commissioner.  
 
The Department of Transportation & Public Facilities is the Contracting Agency overseeing the contract for AOGCC. The 
AOGCC is responsible for contract management and payment of funds to the Contractor under this agreement. 

PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 
The ending date of: December 31, 2024  is not changed.  

The following ATTACHMENTS to this Amendment ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN: 
 
Attachment No Title Date No Pages 
 

None. 
                     
                     
                     

 

 
ALL OTHER PROVISIONS OF THE AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FORCE 


